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Augusta Health Acute Hospital Amy Markham AMarkham@augustahealth.com Primary Stroke Center Fisherville Northwestern

Ballad Health Dickenson Community Hospital Acute Hospital Terri Roop Terri.roop@balladhealth.org None Clintwood Southwestern

Ballad Health Johnston Memorial Hospital Acute Hospital Rebecca Smith rebecca.smith@balladhealth.org None Abingdon Southwestern

Ballad Health Lee County Community Hospital Critical Access Hospital Jessica Halsey Jessica.Halsey@balladhealth.org None Pennington Gap Southwestern

Ballad Health Lonesome Pine Hospital Acute Hospital Jessica Halsey jessica.halsey@balledhealth.org None Big Stone Gap Southwestern

Ballad Health Norton Community Hospital Acute Hospital Jessica Halsey Jessica.Halsey@balladhealth.org None Norton Southwestern

Ballad Health Russell County Medical Center Acute Hospital Angela Vanover Angela.Vanover@balladhealth.org None Lebanon Southwestern

Ballad Health Smyth County Community Hospital Acute Hospital Marcia Pickle Marcia.Pickle@balladhealth.org None Marion Southwestern

Bath Community Hospital Critical Access Hospital None None None Hot Springs Northwestern

Bon Secours Mary Immaculate Hospital Acute Hospital Sue Fibish sue_Fibish@bshsi.org Primary Stroke Center Newport News Eastern

Bon Secours Maryview Medical Center Acute Hospital Sophea Booker Sophea_Booker@bshsi.org Primary Stroke Center Portsmouth Eastern

Bon Secours Memorial Regional Medical Center Acute Hospital Robin Scott Robin_Scott@bshsi.org Primary Stroke Center Mechanicsville Central

Bon Secours Rappahannock General Hospital Critical Access Hospital Kristie Duryea Kristie_Duryea@bshsi.org Primary Stroke Center Kilmarnock Eastern

Bon Secours Richmond Community Hospital Acute Hospital Robin Scott Robin_Scott@bshsi.org Primary Stroke Center Richmond Central

Bon Secours Southampton Memorial Hospital Acute Hospital Amy King, ED Amy_King@bshsi.org None Franklin Eastern

Bon Secours Southern Virginia Regional Medical Center Acute Hospital Angela "Yvette" Devaughn angela_devaughn@bshsi.org None Emporia Eastern

Bon Secours Southside Regional Medical Center Acute Hospital Luis Pagan-Anderson Luis_Pagan-Anderson@bshsi.org Primary Stroke Center Petersburg Central

Bon Secours St. Francis Medical Center Acute Hospital Jennifer Jones Jennifer_Jones2@bshsi.org Primary Stroke Center Midlothian Central

Bon Secours St. Mary's Hospital Acute Hospital Robin Scott Robin_Scott@bshsi.org Comprehensive Stroke Center Richmond Central

Buchanan General Hospital Acute Hospital Tina Owens--ED Dir Tina.owens@bgh.org None Grundy Southwestern

Carilion Franklin Memorial Hospital Acute Hospital Pam Booth pjbooth@carilionclinic.org None Rocky Mount Southwestern

Carilion Giles Memorial Hospital Critical Access Hospital Pam Booth pjbooth@carilionclinic.org None Pearisburg Southwestern

Carilion New River Valley Medical Center Acute Hospital Pam Booth pjbooth@carilionclinic.org None Christiansburg Southwestern

Carilion Roanoke Memorial Hospital Acute Hospital Pamela Flinchum pdflinchum@carilionclinic.org Thrombectomy Capable Roanoke Southwestern

Carilion Rockbridge Community Hospital Critical Access Hospital Pam Booth pjbooth@carilionclinic.org None Lexington Northwestern

Carilion Tazewell Hospital Acute Hospital Pam Booth pjbooth@carilionclinic.org None Tazwell, Southwestern

Centra Bedford Memorial Hospital Acute Hospital Beth Hundt beth.hundt@centrahealth.com None Bedford Southwestern

Centra Lynchburg General Hospital Acute Hospital Beth Hundt beth.hundt@centrahealth.com Thrombectomy Capable Lynchburg Southwestern

Centra Southside Community Hospital Acute Hospital Beth Hundt beth.hundt@centrahealth.com None Farmville Central

Central Virginia VA Healthcare System Veterans Administration Christi Shah Christi.Shah@va.gov VHA Primary Stroke Center Richmond Central

Chesapeake Regional Medical Center Acute Hospital Alek Collins Robert.Collins@chesapeakeregional.com Comprehensive Stroke Center Chesapeake Eastern

Hampton VA Medical Center Veterans Administration None None None Hampton

HCA Alleghany Regional Hospital Acute Hospital Michele Hylton Michele.Hylton@hcahealthcare.com None Low Moor Southwestern

HCA CJW Medical Center - Chippenham Acute Hospital Melissa Deyoe, Interim Melissa.deyoe@hcahealthcare.com Primary Stroke Center Richmond Central

HCA CJW Medical Center - Johnston Willis Acute Hospital Morgan Griffin morgan.griffin@hcahealthcare.com Comprehensive Stroke Center Richmond Central

HCA Henrico Doctors Hospital - Forest Acute Hospital Diane Hebert diane.hebert@hcahealthcare.com Primary Stroke Center Richmond Central

HCA Henrico Doctors Hospital - Parham Acute Hospital Diane Hebert diane.hebert@hcahealthcare.com Primary Stroke Center Richmond Central
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HCA LewisGale Medical Center Salem Acute Hospital Elizabeth Hart Elizabeth.Hart@hcahealthcare.com Primary Stroke Center Salem Southwestern

HCA LewisGale Montgomery Regional Acute Hospital Julie Ann Frost JulieAnn.Frost@hcahealthcare.com Acute Stroke Ready Facility Blacksburg Southwestern

HCA Pulaski Community Hospital Acute Hospital Brittany Camper Brittany.camper@hcahealthcare.com None Pulaski Southwestern

HCA Reston Hospital Center Acute Hospital Krista Spence Krista.Spence@hcahealthcare.com Thrombectomy Capable Reston Northern

HCA Spotsylvania Regional Hospital Acute Hospital Kirstin Taylor Talbot kirsten.taylor@hcahealthcare.com Primary Stroke Center Fredericksburg Northwestern

HCA StoneSprings Hospital Center Acute Hospital Rosemary Livingston-Olds Rosemary.LivingstonOlds@hcahealthcare.comPrimary Stroke Center Dulles Northern

HCA Tricities Hospital Acute Hospital Monica Ogburn Monica.Ogburn@hcahealthcare.com Primary Stroke Center Hopewell Central

Inova Alexandria Hospital Acute Hospital Alison Eastridge Alison.Pinch@inova.org Thrombectomy Capable Alexandria Northern

Inova Fair Oaks Hospital Acute Hospital Rita Muldoon-Laccone Rita.Muldoon-Laccone@inova.org Primary Stroke Center Fairfax Northern

Inova Fairfax Hospital Acute Hospital Jacqueline Leutbecker Jacqueline.Leutbecker@inova.org Comprehensive Stroke Center Falls Church Northern

Inova Loudoun Hospital Acute Hospital Danielle Nielson danielle.nielsen@inova.org Primary Stroke Center Leesburg Northern

Inova Mount Vernon Hospital Acute Hospital Dawnelle Feucht Dawnielle.Feucht@inova.org Primary Stroke Center Alexandria Northern

LP Clinch Valley Medical Center Acute Hospital Beth Stiltner, CNO Beth.Stiltner@LPNT.net None Richlands Southwestern

LP Fauquier Hospital Acute Hospital Ashley Wharton whartona@fauquierhealth.org Primary Stroke Center Warrenton Northwestern

LP Sovah Health Danville Regional Medical Center Acute Hospital Bonnie Turner bonnie.turner@lpnt.net Primary Stroke Center Danville Southwestern

LP Sovah Health Memorial Hospital of Martinsville Acute Hospital Bonnie Turner bonnie.turner@lpnt.net None Martinsville Southwestern

LP Twin County Regional Hospital Acute Hospital Carla Gunter Carla.Gunter@LPNT.net Primary Stroke Center Galax Southwestern

LP Wythe County Community Hospital Acute Hospital Lauren Roark lauren.roark@lpnt.net None Wytheville Southwestern

Mary Washington Hospital Acute Hospital Susan Halpin Susan.Halpin@mwhc.com Primary Stroke Center Fredericksburg Northwestern

Mary Washington Stafford Hospital Acute Hospital Susan Halpin Susan.Halpin@mwhc.com None Stafford Northwestern

Novant UVA Culpeper Regional Hospital Acute Hospital Tiffany Painter tpainter@culpeperhospital.com None Culpeper Northwestern

Novant UVA Haymarket Medical Center Acute Hospital Shelby Magyar sdmagyar@novanthealth.org None Haymarket Northern

Novant UVA Prince William Medical Center Acute Hospital Shelby Magyar VZP8KB@uvahealth.org Primary Stroke Center Manassas Northern

Riverside Doctors' Hospital of Williamsburg Acute Hospital Dana Gibler dana.gibler@rivhs.com Primary Stroke Center Williamsburg Eastern

Riverside Regional Medical Center Acute Hospital Nicole Duck Nicole.Duck2@rivhs.com Comprehensive Stroke Center Newport News Eastern

Riverside Shore Memorial Hospital Acute Hospital Heather Jarvis Heather.jarvis@rivhs.com Primary Stroke Center Onancock Eastern

Riverside Walter Reed Hospital Acute Hospital Fran Bonniville Frances.Bonniville@rivhs.com Primary Stroke Center Gloucester Eastern

Salem VA Medical Center Veterans Administration Danielle Marks Danielle.Marks@va.gov VHA Primary Stroke Center Salem Northwestern

Sentara Care Plex Hospital Acute Hospital Eleanor Zuschek exzusche@sentara.com Primary Stroke Center Hampton Eastern

Sentara Halifax Regional Hospital Acute Hospital Christopher Coombe, Qualitycscoombe@sentara.com None South Boston, Central

Sentara Leigh Hospital Acute Hospital Rita Meyers REFreque@sentara.com Primary Stroke Center Norfolk Central

Sentara Martha Jefferson Hospital Acute Hospital Stefanie D Brock sdbrock@sentara.com Primary Stroke Center Charlottesville Northwestern

Sentara Norfolk General Hospital Acute Hospital Mary Stern MDhay1@sentara.com Comprehensive Stroke Center Norfolk Eastern

Sentara Northern Virginia Medical Center Acute Hospital Andrea Helmbach ALYOCHEM@sentara.com Primary Stroke Center Woodbridge, Northern

Sentara Obici Hospital Acute Hospital Kelly Beale KDBEALE@sentara.com Primary Stroke Center Suffolk Eastern

Sentara Princess Anne Hospital Acute Hospital Sabrina Werner SALANE@sentara.com Primary Stroke Center Virginia Beach Eastern

Sentara RMH Medical Center (Rockingham Memorial) Acute Hospital Carlissa Lam cjblosse@sentara.com Primary Stroke Center Harrisonburg Northwestern
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Sentara Williamsburg Regional Medical Center Acute Hospital Tiffany Szvetecz Tlstansb@sentara.com Primary Stroke Center Williamsburg Eastern

UVA Hospital Acute Hospital Mary Jobson Oliver TDU8MB@hscmail.mcc.virginia.edu Comprehensive Stroke Center Charlottesville Northwestern

Valley Health Page Memorial Hospital Critical Access Hospital Rhonda Ragan Rragan@valleyhealthlink.com None Luray Northwestern

Valley Health Shenandoah Memorial Hospital Critical Access Hospital Rhonda Ragan Rragan@valleyhealthlink.com None Woodstock Northwestern

Valley Health Warren Memorial Hospital Acute Hospital Mary Beth Moats mmoats@valleyhealthlink.com None Front Royal Northwestern

Valley Health Winchester Medical Center Acute Hospital Rhonda Ragan rragan@valleyhealthlink.com Primary Stroke Center Winchester Northwestern

VCU Community Memorial Hospital Acute Hospital Tonya Wright Tonya.Wright@vcuhealth.org Primary Stroke Center South Hill Central

VCU Medical Center Acute Hospital Ally Streat alexandra.streat@vcuhealth.org Comprehensive Stroke Center Richmond Central

VCU Tappahannock Hospital Acute Hospital Dakota Kuca dakota.kuca@vcuhealth.org Acute Stroke Ready Facility Tappahannock Eastern

Virginia Hospital Center Acute Hospital Melissa Gray meligray@vhchealth.org Comprehensive Stroke Center Arlington Northern
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